Power Supply/
Network
Communication/
Peripherals
8
Panel
Solutions
7

connectors
Optional 1 Embedded Solution
Ordering Information
Dimensions
ACE-830CU1 300 W 24V DC input 1U ATX Power Supply
Dimensions
Ordering Information
CB
170W
Part No. Description
ACE-715VX-RS 157W 12V DC input ATX Power Supply
ACE-717CX-RS 170W 24V DC input ATX Power Supply
Part No. Description
ACE-830CU1-RS 300W 24V DC input 1U ATX Power Supply
300W
A C E - 7 1 5 - V 2 0COMP-MALL GmbH www.comp-mall.de